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LABORATORY PERSONNEL

Digital Computer Laboratory
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
Cambridge, Massachusetts

Barta Telephone Paging explained in Memo A-139-1, Dial Ext. 3711,
Barta Building room numbers have no prefix,

Whittemore Building room numbers have "W" prefix,

Whittemore Telephone Paging explained in Memo A-139, Dial Ext. 3411,

NAME NUMBER ROOM GROUP CLASSIFICATION
ACKLEY, John N, 3L3L w2-31L 62 Student
ACQUAVIVA, Arthur R, 3668 w3-310 60 Laboratory Asst,
ADAMCHUCK, George M. 3488 w3-117 60 Draftsman
ADAMS, Charles W., Prof, 3761 113 63L5 MIT Staff
ALBANESE, Armme B, 3489 W3-117 60 Clerk
ALBANESE, Elinor 3L32 w2-325 62 Cle rk
ALEYANDER, Perryno J. 3418 w3-017 60 Laboratary Asst,
ALLEN, Donald C, 3751 261 6l Technician

E ALLEN, Margaret F, 3417 w3-1L1 60 Sr. Clerk
ALPERIN, Norman N, 3743 251 61 DDL Staff
ANDERS, Louise S, 3L16 W2-123 60 Messenger
ANDERSON, Andrew C, 3751 261 6l Technician
ANDERSON, Harlan E, 2634 w2-30L 62 DDL Staff
ANFENGER, Eli 3428 W2-213 62 DDL Staff
AMNETTI, Anthony D, 3585 W3-117 60 Draftsman
ARDEN, Dean N, 3782 212 63L5 DIC Staff
ABRNOW, Jack A, 3450 w3-433 61 DDL Staff
ARONSON, Irving 3456 W3-226 62 DDL Staff
ATIAS, Harold 3773 138 60 Laboratory Asst,
ATTRIDGE, Walter S., Jr. 3LL8 w2-L32 61 DDL Staff
AUGELLO, Vito J, 3655 22k 61 Technician
AYER, Wiliiam H, 3L63 W3-420 62 DDL Staff
BAGIEY, Philip R. 3481 W3-230 62 DDL Staff
BAILEY, David 3LL9 w2-L22 61 DDL Staff
BALFE, A/1C Joseph D, 3LLS w2-LbL9 61 Air Force
BALIAN, Rosemarie 3L79 W3-217 62 Secretary
BALLINGER, A/2C Robert D, 3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
BALTZER, Philip K. 3598 w2-305 63 DDL Staff
BARBAROW, Ruth 3585 W3-117 60 Draftsman

» BARON, A/1C Charles 3LLS w2-LL49 61 Air Force
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BARRER, A/1C Edwin D, 3LLS W2-LL9 61 Air Force
BARRY, Robert E, 3681 22l 61 Technician
BASSETT, Alma R, 3474 W3-317 63 Sr. Clerk
BASSETT, John D, 3463 w3-420 62 DDL Staff
BATEMAN, Margaret M, 3732 208 60 Secretary
BEAULIEU, A/1C Victor A.  3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
BEDROSIAN, Elizabeth 35L9 w3-428 61 Student
BELLO, Herbert 3784 110 63L5 Laboratory Asst.
BEMIS, Stuart A. 3775 ] 60 Photographer
BENINGTON, Herbert D. 3uk2 we-L11 61 DDL Staff
BENNETT, John B, 3468 w3-L38 60 DDL Staff
BENNETT, Joseph L. 3788 ool 60 Laboratory Asst,
BERTRAND, Ernest J. 3L09 w2-325 60 Laboratory Asst,
BEST, Richard L. 3400 we-2Lo 62 DDL Staff
BEST, Sheldon 3783 212 6345 DIC Staff
BIAGIOTTI, Richard J. 3L37 w3-Lak 60 DDL Staff
BIERER, Diana L. 10k 60 Recep./Tel, Op.

s BILLE, Anthony M. 3471 W3-317 60 Technician,
BISPHAM, Frank L. 2188 20C-105 63 Laboratory Asst.,
BLACKBURN, John F,, Prof, 3668 W2-017 D. O. DDL Staff
BLUMENTHAL, Allan N, 3751 261 6L Technician
BOWEN, Andrew 3L86 w3-217 62 Student
BOYD, Harold W. 2634 W2-304 62 DIL Staff
BRADSPIES, Sydney 3186 W3-217 62 Student
BRAGAR, Philip 3463 W3-L20 62 DDL Staff
BRICKETT, A/1C Paul J.,Jr. 3LLS w2-LkL9 61 Air Force
BRIGHT, J. Milton 3476 W3-130 60 Administrative Asst,
BRISCOE, Howard W. 3786 109 63L5 Student
BROCK, Louis T. 3Lo2 w2-250 60 DDL Staff
BROWN, David R. 3L66 W3-309 63 DDL Staff
BUCK, Dudley A. 3472 W3-325 63 MIT Staff
BUCKIEY, Joan F. 3586 wW2-Ll1 61 Air Force
BUCKNER, Leila M. 3795 022 65 Student
BURKE, Robert L. 3128 W2-201 62 Technician
BURNS, Major John F, 3458 w2l é1 Air Force
BURNS, William R. 3L96 W3-017 60 Technician
BUTT, Ralph L. 3787 117 6L Technician

R CAMILL, John J., Jr. 3LL9 w2-L18 61 DDL Staff
CALDWELL, William 3586 w2-113 60 Stock Clerk
CALICO, A/2C James D, 3LLS w2-LL9 é1 Air Force

CALLAHAN, Robert J, 3L06 W2-217 62 DDL Staff
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CALLENDER, Leland A, 3496 W3-021 60 Technician
CAMPBELL, Katherine J. 3796 110 6345 Technical Asst,
CANTRELL, Earl A. 3788 ook 6595 Technician
CANTY, William J, 3480 w2-238 62 DDL Staff
CARBONARO, Alice S, 3488 W3-117 60 Draftsman
CARPENTER, Hilda G. 3L86 W3-217 62 Laboratory Asst.
CARR, Helen M, 3798 110 63L5 Clerk
CARROLL, William J, 3789 oL3 60 Technician
CASWELL, Frank H. 3711 020 65 Technician
CHAPIN, Capt. Allen J, 3369 W2-U37 61 Air Farce
CHILDRESS, James D, 3475 W3-321 63 DDL Staff
CHIODI, Lawrence 3431 w2-301 62 Technician
CHRISTOPHER, Chris E. 3471 W3-317 60 Stock Clerk
CHRISTOPHER, Frances 3L95 w3-141 60 Sr. Clerk
CHUTE, William E, 3520 W1-118 60 Guard
CIACERA, Charles V., 3L97 W3-017 60 Shop Helper
CIOFFI, Peter O, 3LL7 w2408 é1 DDL Staff
CLARK, Wesley A., Jr. 3L59 w2-U33 61 DDL Staff
) CLOUGH, Theodore F. 3767 124 60 DDL Staff

CLOUTHER, Barbara 3583 w2-109 60 Clerk
COCHARY, Pauline L, 3583 wW2-109 60 Secretary
COFFIN, Stewart T, 3770 130 6L DDL Staff
COHEN, Dorothea M, 3794 014 65 Technician
COHEN, Theodore J., 3770 oL9 60 Laboratory Asst.
COHLER, Edmund U, 3589 W2-205 62 DDL Staff
COLEMAN, Priscilla M, 104 60 Recep./Tel. Op.
COLLINS, John A. 3780 104 60 Guard
COLLINS, Stephen T. 0oL 60 Janitor
COMBELIC, Donn 3785 21k 63L5 DIC Staff
CONANT, Orin T. 3uL2 we-L11 61 DDL Staff
CONNOLLY, John 3779 156 6l Technician
CONNORS, Eleanor D. 140 W3-138 D. 0. Secretary
CONYERS, A/1C Robert D. 3LL5 We-LL9 61 Air Force
COOK, Walter J. 3488 W3-117 60 Draftsman
CORBETT, Edward J, 3780 104 60 Guard
CORDERMAN, Charles L, 336 W2-326 62 DDL Staff
COSTELLO, Robert E, 3468 W3-117 60 Draftsman
COTTIER, Edward J, 3786 109 61 Laboratory Asst,

. COULTER, Alta G. 3733 208 60 Secretary
E COX, Amber 3798 110 6345 Clerk
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COX, James

CRANE, John E., Jr, -
CREEDON, Joan M,
CULHANE, Mary

CURRIER, Marilyn F,
CURTISS, Arthur R.

daCOSTA, Francisco
DAGGETT, Norman L,
DANKESE, Joseph P,
DANTONA, Rocco C.

DAVIDSON, George A.
DAVIS, Robert N,
DAWKINS, Hugh B.
DeCAPRIO, Constsnre

DeCASTRO, Antonio P.
DeCASTRO, Florence
DELANEY, Mary C.
DELLAROCCO, Michael R.

DELMEGE, James W,
DEMURJIAN, Malcolm S.
DENMAN, Harry H.
DESJARDINS, Sylvio E.

DeSTEFANO, A/1C Daniel P,
DEVEAU, A/3C Joseph L,
DEVLIN, John A.

DICKIE, Julia E.

DICKIE, Richard I,
DiFAZIO, Salvatore A,
DIFFENDERFER, Dorothea J.
DILL, S/Sgt. James O,

DiMARZIO, Ernest W.
DiNOLFO, Richard S.
DOBBYN, Edward L,
DOBROVOLSKY, Frances M,

DODD, Stephen H., Jr.
DOLAN, Philip F,
DONALDSON, Peter L,
DONOHUE, John C,

DOTOLI, Arthur F,
DOWNEY, S/Sgt. Albert J,

NUMBER

3751
263k
3L53
3L91

3476
37L8

3589
37LL
3794
317

3L86
3447
3L96
3476

3585
3417
3793
3588

3L31
3763
3786
3776

3LL5
3LL5
3751
3L95

3585
3L86
3L67
3LL5S

3L31
3L86
3L7L
3798
37L6

3m

3L97
3LL5

ROOM

261

w2-30L
W3-LlL1
W3-138

W3-130
259

W2-201
253
01k
W3-1L1

W3-229
W2-L08
W3-017
W3-130

W3-117
W3-141
088

w2-113

w2-325
11
109
150

w2-LL9
w2-LL$
261

W3-1L1

W3-117
W3-217
W3-317
w2-LL9

W2-301
W3-217
W3-317
110

257
W2-LOk
020

W

W3-017
W2-LL9
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GROUP CLASSIFICATION
61 Laboratory Asst,
62 DDL Staff
61 Secretary
60 Clerk
60 Sr, Clerk
6L Foreman
62 Technician
6L DDL Staff
65 Student
60 Clerk
62 MIT Staff
22 DDL Staff
60 Technician
60 Clerk
60 Student
&0 Clerk
65 Laboratory Asst,
60 Stock Clerk
62 Technician
63L5 DIC Staff
63L5 DIC Staff
6l DDL Staff
61 AMr Force
61 Air Force
6l Laboratory Asst,
60 Sr, Clerk
60 Draftsman
62 Technician
63 Secretary
61 Air Farce
62 Technician
62 MIT Staff
63 Technician
63L5S Clerk
(SN DDL Staff
61 Administrative Asst,
65 Administrative Asst,
60 Sub Foreman/Cleaner
60 Shop Helper
61 Air Force
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DOYLE, John C, 3773 138 60 Technician
DRISCOLL, William M, 3520 W1l-118 60 Guard
DURSO, Barbara C, 3583 W2-109 60 Clerk
DYER, John J, 3597 W3-33L 63 Laboratory Asst,
DYER, Paul W, 3597 w3-334 63 Laboratary Asst.,
EASTMAN, Roger A. 3L96 W3-017 60 Technician
ECKL, Donald J. 3L08 W2-209 62 DDL Staff
ECONOMOS, George 2192 20C-001 63 MIT Staff
EDMUNDS, Pearl 3476 W3-130 60 Sr. Clerk
EPSTEIN, Jean H, 2113 20C-109 63 MIT Staff
EPSTEIN, Marvin A, 3406 W2-217 62 MIT Staff
ERAMO, Flora J, 3747 259 6L Secretary
EVERETT, Robert R, 3L64 W3-L13 60 Associate Director
FAICIONE, Alfred M, 3L87 W3-133 60 DDL Staff
FALCIONE, Pasquale E. 3188 W3-117 60 Administrative Asst.,
FALILON, Barbara 376k 109 6345 Technical Asst.,
FALLOWS, Richard S, 3436 W2-326 62 DDL Staff

) FARLEY, Belmont G, 3LL6 w2-410 61 DDL Staff
FAULK, A/1C Joseph H. 3LL5 W2-LL9 é1 Air Force
FAVREAU, Harold R. 3720 026 65 Technician
FAVRET, Andrew G, 3LL7 W2-408 61 DDL Staff
FAY, Ann Marie 3L7h w3-317 63 Laboratory Asst,
FAY, Anna J, 137 6595 Matron
FEINSTEIN, Renee M, 3L69 W3-L3L 60 Secretary
FELLOWES, Ernest J. 3520 Wwl-118 60 Guard
FELLOWS, Barbara 3798 110 63L5 Clerk
FERGUS, Patricia A. 3u72 W3-325 63 DDL Staff
FERNANDEZ, Carlos V. 3779 156 &l Laboratory Asst.,
FIELDS, Capt., James E, 3LL5 W2-LLS 61 Air Force
"LME, Saul 3L86 W3-217 62 DDL Staff
FINOCCHIO, Tilda 3583 W2-109 60 Secretary
FISHER, Donald M, 3769 130 60 DDL Staff
FITTS, Nancy 3585 w3-117 60 Sr. Clerk
FLACK, Robert 3418 W3-017 60 Laboratory Asst.
FLEMING, Claire 3798 110 63L5 Technical Asst,
FORD, Robert R, 3788 ool 60 Laboratory Asst.
FORGIE, James W. 3759 116 61 MIT Staff
FORRESTER, Jay W, 3731 210 60 Director

R FRACHTMAN, Henry E. 3159 w2-L29 61 DDL Staff
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FRACKIEWICZ, Boguslaw
FRANKQVICH, John M,
FRANZOSA, Evelyn
FRAZZETTE, Vito J.

FREEMAN, James R,
FRIBERG, E. Jean

FROHOCK, Philip L.
FROST, H. Bonnell

FURMAN, Frank

GANO, Joseph J.
GARBARINO, Jean M,
GARTH, Francis M.
GATES, Earl K,

GAUDETTE, Charles H.
GEDIMAN, Lester
GEISSLER, Chester L,
GENTILE, Joseph

GERELDS, George
GERHARDT, Robert H,
GILDEA, Robert G.
GILLETTE, Jack S.

GILLETTE, Roseanne
GINSBURG, Saul B.
GIORDANO, Joseph

GLASS, William O,

GLOVER, Edward B.
Gmm, Hary Do
GOLDEN, Mildred
GOLDSTEIN, Herbert

GOMES, Francis
GOODENOUGH, John B.
GOODFELLOW, Arthur L,
GOULD, Robert H,

GOURLEY, A/2C David C.
GRANDY, Charles T.
GRANT, Paul T..

GRAY, Philip J.

GREIM, Charles H,
GRENNELL, Arthur J,

NUMBER

2168
3783
3583
3L18

3473
3L03
3L97
3759

3L96

3769
3L93

3L86

3591
3488
3585
140

318
3L06
3784
3428

37L3
3L62
3L76

3LoL
3L74
3715
3L96

3740
3589
3710
3766

3LL5
3Lk
3L96
3L63

3753
3u31

ROOM

20C-105

212
w2-109
W3-017

W3-329
We-258
W3-017
118

W3-017

130

w2-L27
w2-407
w3-217

W3-L39
W3-117
W3-117
W3-138

W3-021
wW2-217
110

W3-213

W3-1L1
251

w2-L20
W3-130

we-232
W3-317
255

W3-017

oL9
W3-305
104
120

wWo-LL9
w2-L18
wW3-021
W3-L20

261
W2-301
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GROUP CLASSIFICATION
63L5 DIC Staff
63L5 MIT Staff
60 Clerk
60 Laboratory Asst,
63 DDL Staff
60 Sr, Clerk
60 Sheet Metal Worker
60 MIT Staff
6L Technician
60 DDL Staff
60 Sr. Clerk
61 DDL Staff
62 MIT Staff
61 DDL Staff
60 Draftsman
60 Draftsman
D. 0. Administrative Asst,
60 Technician
62 DDL Staff
63L5 Technical Asst.
62 DDL Staff
60 Clerk
6L DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
60 Administrative Asst.,
62 DDL Staff
63 Laboratory Asst,
60 Clerk
60 Laboratory Asst.
60 Laboratory Asst.
63 DDL Staff
60 Guard
6L DDL Staff
61 Air Force
61 DDL Staff
60 Foreman
62 DDL Staff
6l Technician
62 Technician
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GRIFFIN, Alice M, 3,88 W3-117 60 Draftsman
GRINDAL, Charles T. 3496 W3-017 60 Technician
GRINE, Joan 3585 W3-117 60 Draftsman
GRONHOVD, CWQ Gerhard T. 3398 Wo=L37 61 Adr Force
GUDITZ, Elis A. 3457 W3-233 63 DDL Staff
GUINARD, A/1C Paul L. 3LL5 w2-LL9 61 Air Force
GUINESSO, Louis M, 3589 W2-201 62 Technician
GUIRTY, A/2C Frederick L. 3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
GUNNING, James C, 3798 110 63L5 Laboratory Asst,
GURLEY, Benjamin M, 3L05 w2-221 62 DDL Staff
HAIGH, Donald C, 3L71 wW3-317 60 Technician
HALL, A/1C Joseph H. 3445 wo-LL9 61 Air Farce
HANLON, George 3585 W3-117 60 Draftsman
HARRIS, Paul 3496 W3-021 60 Laboratory Asst.
HARVEY, Earl H, 37L0 oL 60 Laboratory Asst,
HAUSER, Stephen 3439 we-L21 61 DDL Staff
HARWOQD, Edward 2459 156 6L Technician
HAYES, Henry B, 3798 110 63L5 Student
HAZEL, Inez 3L42 w2-L11 61 DDL Staff
HEALY, Leonard D. 3777 150 N DDL Staff
HEART, Frank E. 3595 w2-L36 61 DDL Staff
HEBERLING, A/1C Carl V. 3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
HEINECK, Arthur V, 3L0L W2-232 62 DDL Staff
HELWIG, Diana M, 3792 006 60 Librarian
HEIWIG, Frank C, 3761 1L 63L5 DIC Staff
HENEGAR, Hubert B. 3486 W2-213 62 MIT Staff
HERMANSEN, T/Sgt. Barton  3LL5S w2-LL9 61 Air Force
HILL, Arthur P, 3LL7 w2-LolL 61 Administrative Asst.
HIRSHBERG, Louis H, 3L96 W3-021 60 Technician
HODGDON, Howard W, 3491 W3-138 60 DDL Staff
HOFFMAN, Arlene 104 60 Recep./Tel. Op.
HOFFMAN, Robert C, 37173 138 &l Technician
HOLLIS, Warren T., III 3668 W3-017 D. 0. Technician
HOLMES, Lawrence L, 3776 150 N DDL Staff
HOPKINS, Robert C, 3L€2 w3-324 62 DDL Staff
HORN, Robert J, 3592 W3-=L26 61 DDL Staff
HOSIER, William A, 3L35 w2-318 62 DDL Staff
HOUSER, Harold D, 3LLO wW2-Ll7 61 DDL Staff
HOY, Eugene C, 3783 212 63L5 MIT Staff

HUDSON, Robert W, 3L09 W2-325 60 Technician
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HUGHES, Arthur D, 3486 W3-217 62 DDL Staff
HUGHES, Robert A, 3435 W2-301 62 Technician
‘HUFF, S/Sgt. Elwin M, 3LL5 w2-LL9 61 Air Force
ILLSLEY,T/Sgt. Ross L. 3LL5 w2-LL9 61 Air Force
IOVINO, Esther 3L87 W3-117 60 Secretary
IRISH, Frederick E, 3768 128 6l DDL Staff
ISHIHARA, Jiro 3LL8 we-L32 61 DDL Staff
ISRAEL, David R, 3L52 W3-L37 61 DDL Staff
JACOBS, Barbara H, 3772 134 60 Clerk
JACOBS, John F, 3L07 w3-2L1 62 DDL Staff
JAHN, Robert C. 3769 130 6l DDL Staff
JAYNES, Gilbert A. 3L88 W3-117 60 Draftsman
JEFFREY, Richard C. 3L57 W3-233 62 DDL Staff
JENNEY, Richard F, 3475 w3-321 63 MIT Staff
JOHNSON, John Q. 3751 261 6L Technician
JOHNSON, Iouis L. W 7038 Janitor
JOHNSON, Richard 0. 3588 W3-117 60 Draftsman
JOHNSON, Roderick A. 3585 We-113 60 Stock Clerk
JONES, Nolan T, 3569 w2-205 62 MIT Staff
JONES, S/Sgt. Thomas H. 3LL5 W2-LL9 61 Air Force
KADISH, Donald A. LN W3-317 60 Technician
KAELIN, A/2C Charles A, 3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
KAPCZYNSKI, Joseph F, 3784 110 6345 Student
KARLSEN, William A, 3 224 61 Technician
KATES, Walter A, 3396 W3-126 60 Administrative Asst,
KEE, Thomas J. 3751 261 6l Laboratory Asst.
KEITH, Elaine 2192 20C-001 63 DDL Staff
KIRK, Charles T. 3589 W2-201 62 MIT Staff
KIRSHNER, Howard J. 370 252 61 DDL Staff
KISH, Augustine 3789 138 6L Mechanic’
KLEIN, William A. 3456 w3-226 62 MIT Staff
KNAPP, Suganne C, 35531 W3-L39 61 DDL Staff
KOLLETT, Betty J. 3432 W2-325 62 Secretary
KOPLEY, Edwin S, 3786 109 63L5 DIC Staff
KRAY NICK ,Russell W, 3L98 w2-113 60 Truck Driver
KRESSER, Jean C. 367 w3-317 63 Secretary
KROMER, Arthur P, 3483 W3-L25 62 DDL Staff

KYRIKOS, Anthony L7l W3-317 60 Technician
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LAIRD, Robert F, 3410 W3-33L 63 Student
LANCIANO, Ralph L. 3795 022 65 Student,
LANGONE, Michael A, 3778 151 60 Stock Clerk
LASPINA, Christopher A, 358k W3-236 62 MIT Staff
L'BASSI, A/2C Benjamin 3ul5 W2-LL9 61 Air Force
LEAFER, Norman B, W2-325 60 Laboratory Asst,
LFAL, Frank E, 3496 W3-017 60 Technician
LEAVITT, James P, 3773 oL3 6l Technician
LeBLANC, Eva M. 3416 w2-123 60 Messenger
LEGRAS, Walter A, 3520 W1l-118 60 Guard
LEIGHTON, Lisbeth O, 3745 255 (N Secretary
LEMIEUX, Archie R, 3418 W3-017 60 Technician
LEMNIOS, William Z. 3LLL w2-Lol 61 DDL Staff
LEPORE, Robert E. 377h W3-317 63 Technician
LEVENSON, Judith A, 3595 w2-LLO 61 DDL Staff
LINEHAN, Lawrence H, 3L77 W2-258 60 Administrative Asst,
LINSKY, Thora B, 3738 202 60 Secretary

) LINVILL, William K.,Prof, 677 10-203 61 MIT Staff
LOEB, Arthur L. 3598 W3-305 63 DDL Staff
LONE, William, Jr, 3591 w3-L36 61 DDL Staff
LONG, A/3C Robert J. 3681 22l 61 Air Force
LURVEY, Robert T. 3597 W3-33L 63 Student
LYNCH, Daniel C, 3795 022 65 Student
LYNCH, James J, 3773 138 &y Technician
MacDONALD, Alan J. 3779 156 a Technician
MacDONALD, Jean M, 3465 W3-421 60 Secretary
MacDONALD, Joseph 3L97 W3-017 60 Machinist
MacFARLAND, Lucy 3495 w3-141 60 Clerk
MACH, Daniel V., 3720 026 65 Technician
MacINTIRE, Anne H, 3438 W3-=L31 61 Sr. Clerk
MACKEY, Marguerite C. 3797 110 61 Technical Asst.
MADDOCKS, Fred S, 3475 W3-319 63 DDL Staff
MAGLIC, Robert A. 3L75 W3-319 63 DDL Staff
MAHONEY, James W 60 Janitor
MALOY, Charles A, 3497 W3-017 60 Machinist
MANNING, Floyd F, 3u92 W3-130 60 DDL Staff
MAREAN, Marguerite 3762 109 6345 Secretary
MARGOLIS, Eleanor J. 3756 108 65 Secretary

e MARTIN, Lewis B. 3720 026 62 MIT Staff

MARTIN, Robert A. 3L96 W3-021 60 Technician
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MATAS, Mary 3488 W3-117 60 Draftsman
MATHIASEN, Arthur A. 346 W3-L32 61 DDL Staff
MAVRIKOS, Theodore J, 3474 W3-317 63 Technician
MAYER, Rollin P, 3481 W3-230 62 DDL Staff
MAYNARD, George E, 3751 261 6L Technician
MAZZA, James V., 3492 W3-130 60 Administrative Asst,
MAZZONE, Anthony R. 3L97 W3-021 60 Machinist
McCUSKER, Joseph H, 3473 W3-239 63 DDL Staff
McGONIGLE, Daniel J. 3497 W3-017 &0 Machinist
McLASKEY, Anna J, 3668 W3-017 60 Laboratory Asst,
McLAUGHLIN, Edward J, 3740 oL9 60 Technician
McLAUGHLIN, Helen P, 3L8L w3-L21 60 Secretary
McMAHON, Martin 3779 156 6L Technician
McNEIL, Nora V. W 60 Matron
McVICAR, Kenneth E, 3759 116 64 DDL Staff
MENYUK, Norman 3598 W3-305 63 DDL Staff
MERCER, Harold F. 3477 W2-258 60 DDL Staff

3 MESSENHEIMER, Paul J. 3435 w2-301 62 Technician
MEYERS, S/Sgt. Lyle E. 3445 w2-LL9 61 Air Force
MICHAUD, A/1C Charles T, 3LL5 wo-LL9 61 Air Force
MICHIENZE, Vincent S, 3789 oL3 60 Machinist
MINNICH, Dwight B, 3692 w3-138 D. 0. DDL Staff
MITCHELL, Jack L. 3L80 w3-238 62 DDL Staff
MOGENSEN, Harry 3L74 W3-317 63 Student
MOLER, S/Sgt. John M, 3LL5 w2-LL9 61 Air Force
MORLEY, Howell B, 3582 W2-105 60 DIL Staff
MORRISON, Donald A. 3777 150 6L Technician
MORRISS, Ardis G. 3L53 W3-Llkl1 61 Sr. Clerk
MORRISS, Benham E., Jr. 3Lkl w2-L15 6l DDL Staff
MUHLE, Charles 3668 W2-017 ay Technician
MULKERN, John E, 3L96 W3-017 60 Technician
MUNROE, Grace M, 3L74 W3-317 60 Laboratory Asst,
MURPHY, Thomas I. 3L96 W3-017 60 Technician
MURRAY, Leroy J. 3LL3 W2-LO7 61 DDL Staff
MUSI, Anthony 3118 W3-017 60 Laboratory Asst.
MYRON, Harold J. 3710 104 60 Guard
NAGLE, Georgia M, 3739 202 60 Sr, Clerk
NASH, A/1C Talbert K, 3LL5 W2-LL9 61 Air Force

' NASSIF, Laurice Z,. 3403 W2 =258 60 Secretary
NELSON, Albert H, 3583 W2-109 60 Administrative Asst.
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NELSON; Lawrence W,
NELSON, Robert A,
NEUMANN, Helmut D.
NEWITT, John H,

NICKERSON,; Ernest G,
NICKERSON, Phyllis L.
NOLAN, John

NORCOTT, Lewis H,

NORMAN, Chesley A,
NYBERG, Kenneth W,

O'BRIEN, John A.
O'BRIEN, John A,
O'BRIEN, Margaret
O'CONNOR, Isabelle B,

O'DONNELL, Marilyn M.
OGDEN, Warner, Jr,
OKEN, Stanley

OLSEN, Kenneth H,

ONDISH, A/1C Joseph G.
OSBORNE, Richard A.

PACL, Robert A., Jr.
PADDOCK, Robert B,
PAICOPOLOS, Michael F,
PAINE, Bela B.

PALERMO, Joseph S,
PAPIAN, William N,
PARECHANIAN, Haig S,
PARFENUK, Demetri

PARISI, Alfreda J,
PARKER; Carol
PARKER, Rita M,
PARKINS, Theodore R,

PASKAUSKAS, Charles
PELLECRINO, John H,
PERKINS, George H,
PERRONE, Gerald T.

PERRY, alfred X.
PETERSON, Homer C.
PETRELIS, Beverly A.
PFAFF, Lt. Robert J,

NUMBER

3794
3735
3595
3L38

3L18
3L3L
3LLL
3770

37k2
3L96

3L07
3L96
3L61
3L7h

3L38
3L35
3Lo8
3L07

3LL5S
3401

3L75
3768

3L96 .

3L37

3758
3485
3798
3779

3772
3469
3797
3396

3751
3497
3496
3L09

3755
3L59
3488
382

ROOM
o1k
206
W3-L428
w3-430

w3-021
W2-325
w2-LO1
130

251
W3-017

W3-241
W3-017
W3-421
W3-317

W3-L21
we-318
W3-209
W3-251

wo-LL9
W2-250

w3-321
128

W3-021
w3-L2k

108
W3-229
110
156

13L
W3-L3L
110
W3-126

261

W3-017
W3-021
W2-325

217

W2-L33
W3-117
W3-234

APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE 06-1104.
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GROUP CLASSIFICATION
65 Glass Blower
60 DDL Staff
61 DDL Staff
61 DDL Staff
60 Foreman
60 Clerk
61 DDL Staff
6l DDL Staff
6L Technician
60 Technician
62 DDL Staff
60 Technician
62 Secretary
63 Laboratory Asst.
62 Secretary
62 DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
61 Air Force
60 DDL Staff
63 DDL Staff
6l DDL Staff
60 Technician
60 DDL Staff
65 DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
6345 Student
éL Technician
60 Clerk
60 Secretary
63L5 Sr, Clerk
60 DDL Staff
6l Technician
60 Sheet Metal Worker
60 Laboratory Asst.
60 Laboratory Asst.
64 Technician
61 DDL Staff
60 Draftsman
62 Air Force
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NAME
PIRAINO, Vincent
PIRO, Joseph D.
PITTS, Robert F,
PLATT, Herbert J,

PORTER, Jack D.
PORTER, Ralph
POWERS, Francis S,
PRENTICE, Loren B.

PROCTOR, John C.
PUGLIESE, Robert B.
PULEO, Anthony W.

QUINN, Leo
QUINN, Paul G.
QUINN, Raymond R.

RAEMER, Edna
RAFFEL, Jack I,
RAWLING, George A.
REARDON, William E.

REBMAN, Helena A,
REECE, Donald L,
REMIS, Basil R.
REYNOLDS, Donald J.

RHODES, Constantine
RICH, Edwin S.
RISING, Hawley K.
RITCHIE, Barbara Ann

ROBERTS, Alan J,
RYAN, A/2C Roger L,
RYDER, Francis C.

SACCO, Joseph J.
SALVATQ, Joseph
SANDERSQON, A/2C Kyle M.
SANDY, G, Ferrell

SANDY, Theodore J.
SANFORD, Lloyd C.

SARLES, Frederick W., Jr.

SAVIO, Vincent J,

SAVOIE, Nelson H,
SAWYER, Royce N,
SCHALLERER, James W.
SCHULTZ, Carl J.

3L97

3589
356k

3763
3Lgé
3L98
3L97

3734
3583
3497

3L10
3L31
3788

336
3L86
3LL6
3768

3474
3751
2635
263l

3755
31N
3L05
3LEL

37LL
3736

3475
3L31
3LL5
3494

3768
3775
L
3585

LN
3751
3L06
305

Roow
W3-021
W3-217
W2-201
w2-236

111
W3-017
W2-113B
wW3-021

206
W2-109
W3-021

w3-334
w2-301
ool

we-326
W3-217
wo-L1k
ool

W3-317
261

w2-332
W2-30L

217
136
Ww2-221
w3-L21

253
w2-LL9
206

wW3-319
W2-301
w2-LL9
W3-126

128
1]
W3-317
W3-117

w3-317
226

we-217
wW2-221

APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE 06-1104.
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GROQUP CLASSIFICATION
&0 Machinist
62 Technician
62 Technician
62 DDL Staff

63L5 DIC Staff
60 Technician
60 Stock Clerk
60 Foreman
60 DDL Staff
60 Administrative Asst.
60 Sheet Metal Worker
63 Laboratory Asst.
62 Technician
60 Laboratory Helper
62 Secretary
62 DDL Staff
61 DDL Staff
60 Mechanic
63 Laboratory Asst.
(S Laboratory Asst.
62 DDL Staff
62 IBM
6L Technician
6L DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
62 Clerk
64 DDL Staff
61 Air Force
60 DDL Staff
63 DDL Staff
62 Technician
61 Air Force
60 DDL Staff
&4 DIL Staff
60 Photographer
63 MIT Staff
60 Draftsman
60 Technician
(N Technician
62 DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
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NAME NUMBER ROOM GROUP CLASSIFICATION
SEARLE, Barbara 3587 W2-109 60 Clerk
SEWARD, Harold H. 3595 w2-L36 61 DDL Staff
SEXTON, Mary E. 3792 006 60 Librarian
SHANSKY, David 3Lok W2-232 62 DDL Staff
SHARKEY,S/Sgt. John F. 3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
SHEARER, " Gordon A. 3L18 W3-017 60 Technician
SHORTELL, Albert V, 3742 252 61 DDL Staff
SIEGEL, Arnold 3781 21L 6345 DIC Staff
SIMONDS, Ronald D, 3497 W3-017 60 Machinist
SINEWSKY, Peter ool 6595 Janitor
SITTLER, Robert 3LLo W2-417 61 MIT Staff
SITTON, Concettina C, 3407 w3-241 62 Secretury
SMALL, Carol 3488 w3-117 60 Draftsman
SMITH, Allan R, 3Lk w3-126 60 DIL Staff
SMITH, Dorothy F, 3428 W2-201 62 DDL Staff
SMITH, George L. 3775 1 60 Laboratory Asst.
) SMULOWICZ, Bronislaw 3593 We-L25 61 DDL Staff

SOLOMITA, Michael V, 378L 110 6345 Laboratory Asst.,
SQUAREBRIGS, Robert H. 3751 261 Technician
STAHL, Benjamin R. 3591 we-L36 61 DDL Staff
STEVENS, Edward J, W3-317 63 DDL Staff
STOCKLAN, Maralyn 3437 w3-L27 60 Sr. Clerk
STORM, Michael L, 3L96 W3-021 60 Technician
STRATIS, Aspasia 3585 W3-117 60 Draftsman

r SULLIVAN, Anne M. 3L17 W3-141 60 Sr. Clerk
SULLIVAN,D. Gerard 3710 104 60 Guard
SULLIVAN, Capt. Donald E. 3458 w2-LLl 61 Air Force
SULLIVAN, Frank P, 3583 w2-109 60 Administrative Asst,
SULLIVAN, James L, 3431 w2-301 62 Technician
SULLIVAN, Robert C. 3498 wW2-113 60 Stock Clerk
SUSSKIND, Marilyn 3455 wW3-421 61 Secretary
SUTRO, Louis L, 3L3L W2-31L 60 DDL Staff
TANDY, Peter 3720 026 65 MIT Staff
TAYLOR, Norman H, 3478 W3-209 62 DDL Staff
TESSARI, Victor P, 3L09 W2-325 60 Technician
THOMAS, Hemxy A. 3418 W3-017 60 Technician
THOMAS, Walker 3L61 W3-435 61 IBM
THOMPSON, George S. 2L59 156 6l Technician
THOMPSON, Joseph W, 3784 110 63L5S Technician
THOMPSON, Samuel L, 3L0é w2-217 62 DDL Staff
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MNAME
THOMPSON, Simeon
THUFTEDAL, Ralph
TWICKEN, Saul

VAHAN, Minerva
VANDERBURGH, Alexander
VECCHIA, Walter R,
VERBANAS, Paul

VINAL, Francis E.
von BUELOW, Robert

WAINWRIGHT, Hugh
WALDRON, Cecilia
WALKER, William D., Jr.
WALJQUIST, Robert L,

WARDELL, Capt,., Richard E,

WARNER, James H,
WATT, Chauncey W., Jr.
WEAVER, T/Sgt. Walter R,

WEBSTER, Frederick A,
WEEKES, A/1C Donald M,
WELCH, Elizabeth A,
WELI.S, Daﬂiel Jo

WELLS, Walter I,

WELSCH, Joseph P,
WERLIN, Arnold M.
WERTZ, Kathleen E.

WESTER, A/2C Malcolm J.
WHEELER, Omar C.

WHITE, Francis

WHITE, Philip B.

WHITEHORNE, Robert A,
WIDROW, Bernard
WIERCINSKI, William A.
WIESER, C. Robert

WILLIAMS, William R,
WILSON, Alphonse
WILSON, Wendell L.
WITTHUS, Ralph B,

WOLF, Eric W.

WOLF, William M,

WOOLF, Julius I, . .
WORTHINGTON, A/2C C. M.

NUMBER

3751
3L98
3767

3417
3786
3711
3u96

3L70
2739

3427
3668
3787
3451

3398

3493
3LL5

3LLL
3LL5S
3710
396

3593
3755
3766

3L7h

3LL5
3751
3585
3751

3u61
3482
3788
3L54

3749
3L96
398
3L97

3L59
3LL9
3169
3LL5

ROOM

261
W2-113
124

W3-l
109
22l
W3-107

W3-313
w3-2L1

W3-125
W3-017
117

W3-L29

W2-L37

W
W3-L2k
W2-LL9

w2-Lo1
W2-LbL9
10k

W3-017

W2-L25
217
120
W3-317

W2-LL9
261
W3-117
261

W3-L35
w3-23L
ook

W3-L09

104

W3-017
Wo-113
W3-017

W2-L29
W2-L22
w2-326
W2=LL9

APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE 06-1104.

1L

GROUP CLASSIFICATION
6L Technician
60 Stock Clerk
60 DDL Staff
60 Clerk

6345 DIC Staff
61 Laboratory Asst.
60 Technician
63 DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
60 DDL Staff
60 Laboratory Asst.
6l Technician
61 DDL Staff
61 Air Force
60 Jani tor
62 DDL Staff
61 Air Farce
61 DDL Staff
61 Air Force
60 Messenger
60 Technician
61 MIT Staff
61 Technician
6l DDL Staff
63 Laboratory Asst.
61 Air Force
6L Technician
60 Draftsman
6L Technician
61 IBM
62 MIT Staff
60 Foreman
61 DDL Staff
60 Guard
60 Technician
60 Laboratary Asst.,
60 Machinist
61 DDL Staff
61 DDL Staff
62 DDL Staff
61 Air Force
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NAME NUMBER ROOM GROUP CLASCIFICATION
YANNONE, A/2C George F. 3LLS w2-LL9 61 Air Force
YIENGER, Julia E. 3Lko w2-L17 61 DDL Staff
YOUNG, Guy A. 3777 150 6l DDL Staff
YOUTZ, Patrick 3757 108 65 MIT Staff
ZACHARIAS, Alfred 3720 026 60 MIT Staff
ZENO, John R, 3496 W3-017 60 Technician
ZIEGLER, Herbert L, 3765 150 6l DDL Staff
ZIEMAN, Henry E. 3169 we-326 62 DDL Staff
ZRAKET, Charles A. 343 w2-L07 61 DDL Staff
SUKMARY

DDL Staff ecccceccccmcecccccccas 160

DIC Staff eeccccccscccccccsccses 11

MIT Staff cescsccscscsssncnnssss 27

Total Staff e-e-eccccce- 198

Non-Staff «cccmccccccmcecncccens 312

Air Force eecceccccccamccecccces Lé

IBM =eccccccccsceccsccccccccccss 3
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SERVICES

Building Operations
Construction Shop

Document Room

Drafting Room

Inspection

Library

Lincoln Standards Committee
Lincoln Test Evaluation Lab
Mail Service

Mechanical Shop

Payroll

Personnel Records (Staff)

Personnel Records (Non-Staff)

Personnel Recruiting
Production Control
Publications
Purchasing

Reception Desk
Reception Desk
Security

Standards Committee
Stock Control

Stock Rooms

Tape Preparation Room
Tect Equipment
Travel

CONTACT

Louis Brock

Paul Grant

Anne Albanese
Alfred Falcione
Ernest Nickerson
Diana Helwig
Joseph Gentile
Prof. John Blackburn
Richard Osborne
Loren Prentice
Louis Brock

John Proctor
Richard Osborne
Francis Ryder
Floyd Manning
John Bennett
Howell Morley
Barta Building
Whittemore Building
John Proctor
Howard Hodgdon
Albert Nelson
Francis Powers
Marguerite Mackey
Anthony Bille
Louis Brock

NUMBER

3402
3L96
3L89
3L87
3118
3792

140
3668
3401
3L97
3402
3734
3401
3736
3L92
3468
3582
3780
3580
373k
3491
3583
3L98
3797
3L
3402

APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE. CASE 06-1104.
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ROOM

W2-250
w3-021
W3-l
w3-113
w3-021
006
w3-138
W
w2-250
w3-021
w2-250
206
w2-250
206
W3-130
w3-L38
W2-105

W2-106
206
w3-138
wW2-109
W2-113B
110
W3-317
W2-250




